Apartements & Prices

Our family-run Aparthotel in Colle Isarco is located in the
heart of an enchanting area. Under the impressive mountain
peak of the grand Alpine region, our facility blends in
harmoniously with the picturesque setting of Colle Isarco.

The apartments in the Appart Hotel Pichler in Colle Isarco are
located in a particularly attractive environment. Under the
imposing mountain peaks of the mighty massif of the Alps, our
accommodation nestles harmoniously in the center of the
village of Colle Isarco which is just a short distance from
the historic city of Vipiteno.

The comfortable apartments have all been organised with
passion and cleverness to offer the feeling of being welcomed
as at home. Each apartment can accommodate from 4 to 6 people.

Each apartment 1is divided as
follows:
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i The
Boccaccio apartment (38
m2) (Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
four people and has a
balcony, a double room, 80,00 € 85,00 € 95,00 € | 50,00 €

a living room and a
perfectly equipped
kitchen (microwave oven,
coffee maker with
disposable capsules) and
a sofa bed (for two
people), bathroom with
shower and toilet and
two satellite
televisions.



http://www.aparthotel-pichler.com/wp-content/uploads/app1.jpg

The
Kafka apartment (44 m?)
(Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
five people and has a
double room, a living
room and a perfectly
equipped kitchen
(microwave oven, coffee
maker with disposable
capsules) with a sofa
bed (for two people),
bathroom with shower and
toilet, two satellite
televisions and an
entrance hall.

100,00 €

110,00 €

125,00 €

55,00 €



http://www.aparthotel-pichler.com/wp-content/uploads/app2.jpg

The
Ibsen apartment (42 m?)
(Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
four people and has a
balcony, a double room,
a living room and a
perfectly equipped
kitchen (microwave oven,
coffee maker with
disposable capsules) and
a sofa bed (for two
people), bathroom with
shower and toilet, two
satellite televisions
and an entrance hall.

85,00 €

95,00 €

105,00 €

50,00 €



http://www.aparthotel-pichler.com/wp-content/uploads/app3.jpg

The
Dante apartment (40 m?)
(Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
five people and has a
double room, a living
room and a perfectly
equipped kitchen
(microwave oven, coffee
maker with disposable
capsules) with a sofa
bed (for two people),
bathroom with shower and
toilet, and two
satellite televisions.

85,00 €

95,00 €

105,00 €

50,00 €
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The
Shakespeare apartment
(48 m2) (Price for 3
Pers.) can accommodate
up to six people. This
apartment has a double
room with an additional
single sofa bed, three
beds in the living room
with a perfectly
equipped kitchen
(microwave oven, coffee
maker with disposable
capsules) two satellite
televisions and an
entrance hall as well as
two bathrooms with
shower and toilet and
two separate entrances.

130,00 €

140,00 €

155,00 €

60,00 €
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The
Goethe apartment (85 m?2?)
(Price for 4 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
seven people and is
divided as follows: a
double room, a triple
room, a living room with
a perfectly equipped
kitchen (microwave over,
coffee maker with
disposable capsules) and
with a sofa bed (for two
people), two bathrooms
with shower and toilet,
two satellite
televisions and a

180,00 €

210,00 €

240,00 €

80,00 €

Prices for each additional person in the apartment in winter:

balcony.
0 — 2,9 years = GRATIS
3-5,9 years = 12,00 €
8 — 12,9 years = 18,00 €
from 13 years = 22,00 €

Summer 2025

Season A
27.04 —
27.06.25
13.09 -
28.11.25

Season B
28.06 —
11.07.25
30.08 —
12.09.25

Season C
12.07 —
29.08.25

Cleaning
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( 1 The
Boccaccio apartment (38
m2) (Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
four people and has a
balcony, a double room,
a living room and a
perfectly equipped
kitchen (microwave oven,
coffee maker with
disposable capsules) and
a sofa bed (for two
people), bathroom with
shower and toilet and
two satellite
televisions.

80,00 €

85,00 €

95,00 €

50,00 €
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The
Kafka apartment (44 m?)
(Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
five people and has a
double room, a living
room and a perfectly
equipped kitchen
(microwave oven, coffee
maker with disposable
capsules) with a sofa
bed (for two people),
bathroom with shower and
toilet, two satellite
televisions and an
entrance hall.

100,00 €

110,00 €

125,00 €

55,00 €
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The
Ibsen apartment (42 m?2)
(Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
four people and has a
balcony, a double room,
a living room and a
perfectly equipped
kitchen (microwave oven,
coffee maker with
disposable capsules) and
a sofa bed (for two
people), bathroom with
shower and toilet, two
satellite televisions
and an entrance hall.

85,00 €

95,00 €

105,00 €

50,00 €
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The
Dante apartment (40 m?2)
(Price for 2 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
five people and has a
double room, a living
room and a perfectly
equipped kitchen
(microwave oven, coffee
maker with disposable
capsules) with a sofa
bed (for two people),
bathroom with shower and
toilet, and two
satellite televisions.

85,00 €

95,00 €

105,00 €

50,00 €
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The
Shakespeare apartment
(48 m2) (Price for 3
Pers.) can accommodate
up to six people. This
apartment has a double
room with an additional
single sofa bed, three
beds in the living room
with a perfectly
equipped kitchen
(microwave oven, coffee
maker with disposable
capsules) two satellite
televisions and an
entrance hall as well as
two bathrooms with
shower and toilet and
two separate entrances.

130,00 €

140,00 €

155,00 €

60,00 €
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The
Goethe apartment (85 m?)
(Price for 4 Pers.)
can accommodate up to
seven people and is
divided as follows: a
double room, a triple |180,00 €|210,00 €|240,00 €| 80,00 €
room, a living room with
a perfectly equipped
kitchen (microwave over,
coffee maker with
disposable capsules) and
with a sofa bed (for two
people), two bathrooms
with shower and toilet,
two satellite
televisions and a
balcony.

Prices for each additional person in the apartment in summer:
0 — 2,9 years GRATIS

3 -5,9 years = 12,00 €

6 — 12,9 years = 18,00 €

from 13 years = 22,00 €

“GUEST PASS” inclusive

Upon completion of the accommodation contract, the Sudtirol
Alto Adige Guest Pass (consequently Guest Pass) will be issued
to the guest, which according to the decision of the South
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https://www.gossensass.org/en/where-to-stay-gossensass/guestpass-gossensass-colle-isarco-card.html

Tyrolean regional government No. 732/2022, is valid for the
entire duration of their stay as well as from 0:00 on the day
of arrival unto 24:00 on the day of departure.

The Guest Pass includes the use of all public transport within
the “sudtirolmobil” network area as well as additional
services, which vary depending on the tourism organization.
Detailed information can be found at: suedtirol-guestpass.info

The sole entity carrying the Guest Pass in South Tyrol is the
Mobilitatskonsortium, appointed as the unified coordination
point in accordance with the above decision of the South
Tyrolean regional government by the Provincial Association of
Tourism Organizations of South Tyrol on November 16, 2022.The
details of the additional services associated with the Guest
Pass and the conditions of use of the Guest Pass are
communicated by the third party responsible for issuing and
managing the Guest Pass. Detailed information is available at:
suedtirol-guestpass.info

Purpose

The personal data provided will be transmitted to the single
coordinating body of the Guest Pass in order to enable the
creation and use of the Guest Pass and to provide the
associated services.

Recipient

In connection with the issue of the Guest Pass, your data will
be transmitted to the Mobilitatskonsortium, VAT Nr.
02735170215, which acts as the cardholder and unified
coordinating body and assumes the role of autonomous data
controller in processing the transferred data. For further
information regarding the processing to which the data will be
subjected, you can send an email to privacy@moko.bz.it.

Legal basis



The legal basis for processing is Art. 6 (1) (b) of the GDPR.

from 01.05 - 31.12.24

INFORMATION

— Prices are per Apartment and day.

— Minimum of stay: 3 nights. For single days, only with
request.

— In the common area you will find comfortable sofas where you
can relax by the fireplace. A traditional majolica stove and
sofas invite you to indulge — sipping a glass of wine, reading
a book, listening to music, chatting with the fire crackling
in the background or watching TV with friends.

— Our spa, which you can access free of charge, includes a
bio-sauna that is a Finnish sauna and a steam bath at the same
time, an infrared cabin and a relax area with wooden
deckchairs.

— A laundry and ironing room is available upon request (cost
5.00 euros for each washing machine made).

— We serve a delicious breakfast in our dining room (starting
at 18 Euros) and, if you wish, we will be happy to prepare an
excellent dinner (starting at 35 Euros).

— Adults and children above 14 years of age are subject to a
tourist tax of € 2,70 per person/day.

— Cleaning upon departure is charged between 50 and 80 Euros.

— Our sleds are available free of charge in winter and you can
use our bicycles in summer. A specific storeroom is available
for skis and other sports’ equipment. Guests can also request
to use the laundry and ironing room.

— We will be happy to welcome your pets in our apartments upon



request, (Possible request for additional costs).

We wish you a pleasant stay!

T, AL
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